PERSONAL DATA SHEET

WARNING: Any misinterpretation made in the Personal Data Sheet and the Work Experience Sheet shall cause the filing of administrative/criminal case/s against the person concerned. READ THE ATTACHED GUIDE TO FILLING OUT THE PERSONAL DATA SHEET (PDS) BEFORE ACCOMPLISHING THE PDS FORM. Print legibly. Tick appropriate boxes (and use separate sheet if necessary. Indicate N/A if not applicable. DO NOT ABBREVIATE. (Do not fill up. For CSC use only) 2 SURNAME VILLAR NAME EXTENSION (JR., SR) N/A FIRST NAME MARY ANNILYN MIDDLE NAME LOPEZ 3. DATE OF BIRTH 2/1/1990 6 CITIZENSHIP ☑ Filipino Dual Citizenship (mm/dd/yyyy) by birth by naturalization 4. PLACE OF BIRTH MAASIN CITY If holder of dual citizenship Pls. indicate country: please indicate the details. 5. SEX □ Male **☑** Female ☑ Single 17. RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS ☐ Married 6 CIVIL STATUS ☐ Widowed House/Block/Lot No. ☐ Separate Street PATAG Other/s: Subdivision/Village Barangay 7. HEIGHT (m) BAYBAY CITY LEYTE 1.42 m City/Municipality Province 8. WEIGHT (kg) 50 ZIP CODE 5621-A 18 PERMANENT ADDRESS 9. BLOOD TYPE PUROK CALACHUCHI B+ House/Block/Lot No. Street 10. GSIS ID NO. 2004222357 Subdivision/Village Barangay MAASIN CITY SOUTHERN LEYTE 11 PAGIBIGID NO 912270229415 City/Municipa Province 12. PHILHEALTH NO. 1300-0107-5730 ZIP CODE 6600 13. SSS NO N/A 9. TELEPHONE NO. N/A 14. TIN NO. 419-970-062 20 MOBILE NO 09155998457 15. AGENCY EMPLOYEE NO. Voo739 21. E-MAIL ADDRESS (if any) annilyn.villar@vsu.edu.ph FAMILY BACKGROUND 22. SPOUSE'S SURNAME N/A 23. NAME of CHILDREN (Write full name and list all) DATE OF BIRTH (mm/dd/vyvv) NAME EXTENSION (JR., SR) FIRST NAME N/A N/A N/A MIDDLE NAME N/A N/A N/A OCCUPATION N/A N/A NIA EMPLOYER/BUSINESS NAME N/A N/A N/A BUSINESS ADDRESS N/A N/A N/A TELEPHONE NO. N/A N/A N/A FATHER'S SURNAME VILLAR NAME EXTENSION (JR., SR) FIRST NAME **ANICETO** MIDDLE NAME CORTAN 25. MOTHER'S MAIDEN NAME SURNAME LOPEZ FIRST NAME GENELYN MIDDLE NAME **ACCOMPANADO** (Continue on separate sheet if necessary) EDUCATIONAL BACKGROUND NAME OF SCHOOL HIGHEST LEVEL SCHOLARSHIP BASIC EDUCATION/DEGREE/COURSE PERIOD OF ATTENDANCE LEVEL UNITS YEAR ACADEMIC (Write in EARNED GRADUATED HONORS (Write in full) full) (if not graduated) RECEIVED From To VISCA FOUNDATION ELEMENTARY SCHOOL ELEMENTARY 6/1/1997 3/25/2003 NIA 2003 N/A (VFES) LEYTE STATE UNIVERSITY SECONDARY 6/2003 6/2004 2007 SAINT JOSEPH COLLEGE (SJC) NA NIA 6/2004 3/2007 VOCATIONAL / TRADE COURSE NA N/A N/A N/A NIA N/A N/A COLLEGE CUM VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY (VSU) BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN CHEMISTRY 6/1/2007 3/20/2011 2011 LAUDE UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES LOS BANOS GRADUATE STUDIES DOST-MS BIOCHEMISTRY 12/16/2016 8/11/2014 N/A (UPLB) 2017 ASTHRDP Malvilles SIGNATURE DATE

CS FORM 212 (Revised 2017), Page 1 of 4

BARANGAY ELIGIBILITY / DRIVER'S LICENSE (If Applicable)				CONFERMENT		war floor of its ma	3 0		NUMBER	Validity
Licensure Examination for Chemist 70.75		70.75	NAL DATA SHEET (PDS) BEFORE ACCOMPLISH		mede in the Personal Blind		0011370	2/01/2018		
一个一个时间的一个时间,这个时间的一个时间,这个时间的一个时间,这个时间的一个时间,这个时间的一个时间的一个时间的一个时间的一个时间的一个时间的一个时间的一个时间					MING THE			MED SOUDE TO	O THE ATT. C	
, -14 , 3,	minutes of the state	e engagement and white the company of the company o						Sur Caul Albita		
								MAJJIN		
.A)	PROBUE SRI N	PTX3 BMAN					— и	GUNA YAN		54,314,40,0
and the second second	Royal Tubia Para India	all over the major of monach with the large place.	11 - 2 11 - 14 - 15 - 15 - 15 - 15 - 15 - 15 -	SUMMER STATES OF STATES		Ar Sattle 37 and		CDE2	Committee of the Committee of	JEAN BUCK
		iging T Dust Cosenshi	1(0)	a, a,	circum ar		2/1/1999			HISPOTO BTA
itu ali zat ion	rti) Dy na	gAID					rio Ilia di			
WORK E	XPERIENCE		(Co	ontinue on separate sheet	if necessary)					
		t. Start from your recent work) L	Description	n of duties should be	indicated in	the attached	Work Exper	SANCTON CONTRACTOR OF STREET		
	JSIVE DATES m/dd/yyyy)	POSITION TITLE		DEPARTMENT / AGENC	NCY / OFFICE / COMPANY (Write in o not abbreviate)		MONTHLY	SALARYI JOBI PAY GRADE (if applicable)& STEP	STATUS OF	GOVT SERVICE (Y/
From	JASSA TO	(Write in full/Do not abb	reviate)	full/Do			SALARY	(Format "00-0") INCREMENT	APPOINTMENT	N)
/11/2017	Present	PROGRAMY:	10				21058.00	11-7	Regular Substitute	Yes
		Instructor I		Department of Chemistry, Visa			Ųć .			ig. Theid
110010	98.8	se indict of No	Plause Indet at No.		ay ao olale	Jimoroity	+8			139Y 1 0000
/01/2016	12/30/2016	Personal Research Assistant					17000.00	N/A	Contractual	No
EKN TELL	nword			University of the			17000.00	14/11	- Villa doldali	OK BLUTTER
		6008		College (UPVTC		0	100-9107-57			CMAT PRACTICAL
6/01/2012	5/31/2014	All .		OHBA	(Q.TELEPHO		AM.	444	The second second second	Ónta
10112012	5/31/2014	TENSPOSURED Instructor 1			versity of the Philippines		23044.00	14-1	Regular	Yes
	dg.ubs	annilyn villar@vsu		College (UPVTC)			éctoay	2 3	Substitute	JIPUT ABI
40/0040	marchine at your				construction and the second			47		V
1/12/2012	5/31/2012	Science Aid		Dept. of Agronomy and Soil Science, Visayas State University		9536.00	1-7	Contractual	Yes	
AW.		AVA		(बट बेर) रा	E 11X5131E. VI		AW			1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
AM		AW				AW			Annual Property and Property	BRAN BIGGIN
AW		N/A		AW		AW		***	Contain to the same	POT ASECU
/25/2011	12/31/2011	Emergency SRA	100	Department of Agronomy and Soil Science, Visayas State University		oite	7140.00	N/A	Contractual	Yes
W. AW		AM AM		200					686	USING BEAUTI
AW .					AM				5	Pri sper raid
				AVETA SERVICE			OTBURK			SISION NOT CO
			101 - July 1			MATOON				200000
									SMAME	MAMERIAN DE LA COMPTENSIÓN DEL COMPTENSIÓN DE LA
				TOPES				The second		Palish
										RSINAME
	(Massiona)	(Configue do separal discrit)			0	CCOMPANAD				SINE NAVE
			er on a service	and the second of the second				Mark a visible into	The second second	
OA DATA	TS ST	RIOT OF ATTEMBA ICH.	39	CHURCHUSCHT IN THE STATE OF THE	COUP GRAD			19106 NJ 311A)	J3	4
38	(belati)	n 15 (d ept pra	Fro			(CALL)	(23423 M. 7	LOWENS ADSAU		
E	201	397 SV26/2003 NUA	MNa				(03 TV)	The second second		YES VANS
		6/2004	6/20			Yila	TATE UNIVER	LEYTE	3.	Land Control
	100	MM I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	8/20			(UUS) 34	as too mas	E IMAG		THE RESERVE TO SERVE THE RESERVE THE
1	414	NH AM	W I	AM			AM		ADE TO CORSE	NI NIAMOTA
3	03	11020816 1 300	2110	- положения в томо и	o noutupad	RUP P) VTK	713YOU STAT	PRAYADIY		10.1
OLO !	ATUDE			entinue on separate sheet if necessary)			AND STANKED			
SIGN	ATURE	M STOCKET VOLUM	45	ERRO MISSAR CHARGE		ATE	(8.190)	W/W/	S FORM 212 (Revised	2017) Page 2 of 4

VI. VOLUNTARY WORK OR INVOLVEMENT	IN CIVIC / 4-GOVERNMENT / I			GANIZATION.		
29. NAME & ADDRESS OF ORGANIZATION (Write in	n full)	INCLUSIVE DATE	(mm/dd/ww)	NUMBER OF HOURS	inocia ac	POSITION / NATURE OF WORK
Dir Ki	asv [7]	From	То			Sequencial an defix a
Office of Continuing Education and Daking	7/21/2012	7 /21/ 2012	8 hours	J memmevo	Faculty Volunteer in Chemistry	
Office of Continuing Education and Pahine Philippines Tacloban College (U	7/20/2013	7/ 20/ 2013	8 hours		Faculty Volunteer in Chemistry	
ON N	5/28/2014	5/31/2014	32 hours	any administ	Faculty Volunteer in Chemistry	
3	If YES, give detail	7		Wallet I		
	Acade Salate of Physics of Salate of Acade in Communication of the Commu	7 10 10		Side		
ON 🖸	as El			, a nu	elo e any co	о мачеуоцовая сплітану спатувого
	If YES, give detail. Date Fled:					
	() to select (tinue on separate	sheet if necessary			
VII. LEARNING AND DEVELOPMENT (L&D						William Committee Committee
(Start from the most recent L&D/training program and inc				nef/Executive/Mana	gerial positions) Type of LD	
TITLE OF LEARNING AND DEVELOPMENT INTERVENTIONS/TRAINING PROGRAMS (Write in full)			DATES OF (mm/dd/yyyy)	NUMBER OF HOURS	(Managerial/ Supervisory/	CONDUCTED/ SPONSORED BY (Write in full)
	Bid My 83 1 Batel	From	То	101111111111111111	Technical/etc)	The State of the part of the ments
Lecture on Compliance to R.A. 10657: Certificate	may on	2/16/2017	2/16/2017	8 hrs	N/A	Integrated Chemist of the Philippines
Atomic Absorption Spectrophoton Utility of geo-informatics for disaster- risk manage	power of the Control	2/21/2017	2/22/2017	16 hrs	N/A	Shimadzu Philippines Corporation
recovery and res	illience MD 83YN ,	7/22/2014	7/22/2014	6 hours	N/A	UP Visayas Tacloban College
Lecture on Correlational R	Research Design	8/14/2013	8/14/2013	6 hours	N/A	UP Visayas Tacloban College
Training on Experimental F	Research Design	7/17/2013	7/17/ 2013	6 hours	N/A	UP Visayas Tacloban College
Maintenance and Troubleshooting of E		4/8/2013	4/8/2013	8 hours	N/A	The Integrated Chemists of the Philippines
Empowering GAD Focal Point System, TWG and Pedagogy		3/ 20/ 2013	3/ 20/ 2013	6 hours	N/A	UP Visayas Tacloban College
Disaster Couns	seling ASI)	12/ 07/ 2012	12/ 08/ 2012	12 hours	N/A	UP Visayas Tacloban College
	am	in griwolio) è	tt reviens as	A 8972), ples	at of 2000 (R	7277), and (c) Solo Parents Violege A
ONIN	LI YES diease specif				an androd	Pendagolori yas ay reditsiir is yoy aba
ОИ [€]	23Y 🗍		A			Pyillidealb rilliw notine a suoy at A.A. a
VI VI VI	JI YES, please specif					Cinema place of the Area of th
OVIDIY	If YES, please specifi					
The state of the s			a thán	ogyst hybligge	al vilatifis la vibra	AT REPERPENDES (Ference on celesed by conserva-
anyware of the filter and enable the control of the second	ON JEE NO	DORESS				BIAN
the last 6 months 3.5 cm. X 4.5 cm	te 053-563-7747	ybay City Le	. Vison, B			Dr. Felix M. Salas
(passport size)	9 0915-420-0154	una Lanha H	en I 911			Dr. Shervi & Areola
neme tag and signature over printed name						
Computer generated	Contractive and the contractive and the contractive	5 207900	0.1	I de la dela de		corrected them discussion archenits W
eldertocope fort as	a of the Republic of the	rollsiupen b	s selut sw	t perbinant t	provisions o	complete statement pursuent to the
With the particular constraints of the constraints and	lents stated nerein.	oo arg alsbi	e lo.vemyw.	representati decomment	opznonyusto mada in t	Philippines, Fauntine de agency ne.
		ntinue on separate	sheet if necessary	0		
VIII. OTHER INFORMATION						MEMBERSHIP IN ASSOCIATION/ORGANIZATION
31 SPECIAL SKILLS and HOBBIES	144	MIC DISTINCTION		(Write in full)	to etua pr	33. (Write in full)
cooking, reading	- 250V	JA & NA				Integrated Chemist of the Philippines (ICP)
	Superior S Anny				Philippine Society for the Study of Nature (PSSN)	
Asimdon/THUFF					Visayas State University Faculty Association - Main Campus	
The second secon					What is the same of the same o	
government ID as Indicated above	rant exhibiting his/her validity is sued	TIS			Ste the dus	SUBSURIBED AND SWORN IOD III
	1/1/	Mr				
	MACCIO	ia 8 W	Y. RYSE	ATT		
DIGHTHOS	(Col	ntinue on separate	sheet if necessar	FASIA	ATE	1/20/12
SIGNATURE	Malin	2	restart	Balla Di	ATE	CS FORM 212 (Revised 2017) Page 3 of 9

MCLE COMP. NO. V-GODOSEN-0772046
ROLL OF ATTORNEYS NO. 57467

34. Are you related by consanguinity or affinity to the						
chief of bureau or office or to the person who has imme Bureau or Department where you will be apppointed,	ediate supervision over you in the Office,	side in the second of the seco	NAMES ABDRESS OF ORGANIZATION			
a. within the third degree?	Philipping State S] no			
b. within the fourth degree (for Local Government Unit	YES NO					
	and If YES, give details: he I bas actisouth a papulatine of the solido					
Faculty Volunteeran Chemistra	2729797 V 2942013 S North	(UPVTC), Tadoban Citys	Philippines Factoban Gollege			
35. a. Have you ever been found guilty of any administrative	YES NO					
		If YES, give details:				
b. Have you been criminally charged before any court?		YES [☑ NO			
		If YES, give details:				
	Date Filed: Status of Case/s:					
Libraryan program on winted of any prima or violation	of any law doors and page of paylotics		✓ NO			
by any court or tribunal?	36. Have you ever been convicted of any crime or violation of any law, decree, ordinance or regulation by any court or tribunal?					
	or the authors of	If YES, give details:				
37. Have you ever been separated from the service in any	of the following modes: resignation	Character Control				
retirement, dropped from the rolls, dismissal, termination	✓ YES NO If YES, give details:					
out (abolition) in the public or private sector?	abuntaries 2/16/2017 2/16/2017 6 hrs	End of contract for SUBSTITUTE regular position at University of the Philippines Visayas Tacloban College				
38. a. Have you ever been a candidate in a national or local	al election held within the last year (except	Comment our Factor with motion of	High special materials are supplied to the special spe			
_	Sidesensia (V2720) a noura	☐ YES ☐ NO ☐ ST				
b. Have you resigned from the government service dur	ing the three (3)-month period before the last	YES I drawee A len V NO no eutre I				
election to promote/actively campaign for a national or	If YES, give details:					
39. Have you acquired the status of an immigrant or perma	anent resident of another country?	YES noted lises to V NO from this sone influent				
Estinguist by the sential consistent with the sential	If VEC give details (country)					
AM UP Visayas Tadober College	enaria 6100 100 C 2100 106 C Bilber On	YO	Pedago			
40. Pursuant to: (a) Indigenous People's Act (RA 8371); (b		granters	Olsaster Co			
7277); and (c) Solo Parents Welfare Act of 2000 (RA 8	972), please answer the following items:					
Are you a member of any indigenous group?	YES If YES, please specify:	☑ NO				
b. Are you a person with disability?	☐ YES ☑ NO					
	If YES, please specify ID No:					
c. Are you a solo parent?	☐ YES If YES, please specify I	☑ NO				
<u> </u>		III 1 LO, piease specify I	D NO.			
41. REFERENCES (Person not related by consanguinity or affinity to app	licant /appointee)					
NAME	ADDRESS	TEL. NO.				
Dr. Felix M. Salas	Visca, Baybay City Leyte	053-563-7747				
Dr. Sheryl B. Arreola	UP Los Baños Laguna	0915-420-0154				
42. I declare under oath that I have personally accompli	inhed this Demonal Data Chart which is a t					
complete statement pursuant to the provisions of p			Malrill 2			
Philippines. I authorize the agency head/authorized rep			MARY AHNILYN L. VILLAR			
agree that any misrepresentation made in this administrative/criminal case/s against me.	document and its attachments shall cause	e the filing of	РНОТО			
PLEASE INDICATE ID Number and Date of	HOM . LINE THE THE DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY.		63 (38 CH t) (48 CH t) (48 CH t)			
Government Issued ID: PRC	Modelle					
The second secon						
ID/License/Passport No.: 0011370 magning .	box)					
Date/Place of Issuance: 8/17/2015; Manila	Date Accomplished		Right Thumbmark			
	JUN 2 1 2017					
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN to before me this	, affiant exhibit	ing his/her validly issued go	vernment ID as indicated above.			
	MI					
	ATTY, RYSAN GUINOC	20				
	NOTARY JELIC UNTIL DECEPPES A Administering Oa	19	estrati apero com carcastro en ocupa de trois como ocupa de la como de la com			
DATE 6/2017	AND THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY					
	MCLE COMP NO		CS FORM 212 (Revised 2017), Page 4 of 4			
	MCLE COMP. NO. V-0000 580-07 ROLL OF ATTORNEYS NO. 5746					
		The state of the s				